

Name of work - રાજ્ય સત્તાવાર (સાબર) આરંભ વિસ્તાર વિનંતિ
પર વિનંતિ, ૨૦૧૭ સિટી સ્ટેટ નં. (૨૦૧૭ સ્ટેટ કો-૨૦૧૭)
પ્રારંભ સમય ૧૦, નિર્ધારિત

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur DIVI: .

Danapur SUB-DIVI: 1

MB No - 1474

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - (સાબર) કુમાર સિંહ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of reference pillars etc					
Ref STY VTMB Rq No - (33)					
= 0.46 KM @ Rs 11345.00/KM					
					= Rs 5219.00
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means etc					
Ref STY VTMB Rq No - (33)					
= 0.184 Hectare @ Rs 56083.15/Hec					
					= Rs 10319.00
③ Providing and fixing typical MMGSY board etc					
Ref STY VTMB Rq No - (33)					
= 02.00 @ Rs 9631.66/Each					
					= Rs 28895.00
④ Earth work in excavation etc					
Ref STY VTMB Rq No - (33) & (38)					
+ 33.50					
= (336.60 M ³ @ Rs 323.45/M ³ & 1					
= 420.10					135873.00
					= Rs 108866.00
⑤ Form of PCC IS in open fudn etc					
Ref STY VTMB Rq No - (33) &					
= 39.60 M ³ + 11.00 M ³ = 50.60 M ³					
@ Rs 5459.86/M ³ = Rs 276269.00					
					C/O Rs 456575.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Volume of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 456575/-
⑥ Provision of RCC M20 in fndn (wall & base) etc					
Ref Sfy VTMB Lq No - 34, 40, 41					
$= (161.62 + 31.50 + 13.47) = 206.59 \text{ M}^3$					
@ Rs 5957.07/M ³					
					= Rs 1230671.00
⑦ S/F/F Hydr base and reinforcement etc					
Ref Sfy VTMB Lq No - (34), (39) & (41)					
$= (12.315 + 1.874 + 1.54) \text{ MT}$					
$= 15.729 \text{ MT}$ @ Rs 70467.07/MT					
					= Rs 1108377.00
⑧ construction of embankment etc					
Ref Sfy VTMB Lq No - (34)					
$= 223.18 \text{ M}^3$ @ Rs 192.23/M ³					
					= Rs 42892.00
⑨ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
Ref Sfy VTMB Lq No - (42)					
$= 6700 \text{ M}^3$ @ Rs 190.21/M ³					
					= Rs 127444.00
					c/o Rs 2851259/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F $\Rightarrow$ Rs 2851259/-
⑩ construction of granular sub-base coarse etc					
Ref gty VTMB Rq No - (34) & (40)					
					$= (130.82 + 44.46) = 175.28 \text{ MB @}$
					Rs 2972.71/MB
					$= \text{Rs } 514045.00$
⑪ WBM Gravel :- Providing, laying spreading and compacting etc					
Ref gty VTMB Rq No - 35					
					$= (88.07 + 33.34) = 131.41 \text{ MB}$
					@ Rs 3785.55/MB
					$= \text{Rs } 497459.00$
⑫ CC Pavement M30 :- construction of unreinforced dowel etc					
Ref. gty VTMB Rq No - (35)					
					$= (209.30 + 71.13) = 280.43 \text{ MB}$
					@ Rs 6570.10/MB
					$= \text{Rs } 1842453.00$
					C/o Rs 5814939.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Road marking :- Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
Ref ST VTM B Rq No - (42)					
= 92.00 ML @ Rs 753.16/ML					
= Rs 69291.00					
(14) Retro reflectorised traffic sign etc (Ref ST VTM B Rq No - 43)					
(i) 600mm circular					
= 01 m @ Rs 4684.52/Each					
= Rs 4685.00					
(ii) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
= 4 m @ Rs 3510.28					
= Rs 14041.00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangle					
= 2 m @ Rs 4564.32/Each					
= Rs 9129.00					
(iv) 900mm octagonal					
= 01 m @ Rs 8281.21/Each					
= Rs 8281.00					
40 Rs 5920366/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) kilometre stone etc					
Retd ST VTM B by No - (43)					
(i) Ordinary KM stone					
= 02 Nos @ Rs 2321.99/Each					
= Rs 4644.00					
(ii) 200m Stone					
= 02 Nos @ Rs 660.88/Each					
= Rs 1322.00					
Total Rs 5926332/-					
Add GST @ 12% = (+) Rs 711160.00					
Add 4/ess @ 1% = (+) Rs 59263.00					
Storage = (+) Rs 53100.00					
Total Rs 6749855/-					
deduction as per agreement @ 18% = (-) Rs 1214974/-					
Total Rs 5534881/-					
Less as paid vide last RA bill & (upto date) (-) Rs 4084094/-					
Net payable Amt Rs 1450787/-					
21/10/2022 JE					
22/10/2022 AE					

Continuation

अभिषेक शर्मा

26/10/22

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर